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KVAC INDOOR TRACK LEAGUE MEET # - 12/22/2007
BOWDOIN COLLEGE - BURNSWICK, ME

Team Rankings- Through Event 35

School

Mt. Ararat High School
Waterville HS

Winslow High School

M essal onskee

Belfast Area High School
oxford hills

Leavitt High School

School

Waterville HS

Mt. Ararat High School
Belfast Area High School
Winslow High School
Morse High School

M essal onskee

Lincoln Academy Indoor
Leavitt High School
oxford hills

Female Team Scor es

Male Team Scor es

MTA
WTVL
WIN
MESS
BEL
OXH
LEA

WTVL
MTA
BEL
WIN
MOR
MESS
LAC
LEA
OXH

Points

177
103
52
28
17
9

6
Total 392.00

Points

196
117
87
61
39
28
22
13

2
Total 565.00



