KVAC INDOOR TRACK LEAGUE MEET # - 12/22/2007 BOWDOIN COLLEGE - BURNSWICK, ME

Team Rankings - Through Event 35 Female Team Scores

Place	School			Points
1	Mt. Ararat High School	MTA		177
2	Waterville HS	WTVL		103
3	Winslow High School	WIN		52
4	Messalonskee	MESS		28
5	Belfast Area High School	BEL		17
6	oxford hills	OXH		9
7	Leavitt High School	LEA		6
			Total	392.00
Male Team Scores				
Place	School			Points
1	Waterville HS	WTVL		196
2	Mt. Ararat High School	MTA		117
3	Belfast Area High School	BEL		87
4	Winslow High School	WIN		61
5	Morse High School	MOR		39
6	Messalonskee	MESS		28
7	Lincoln Academy Indoor	LAC		22
8	Leavitt High School	LEA		13
9	oxford hills	OXH		2
			Total	565.00